

2023 NMHC Annual Meeting January 31-February 2, 2023 | ARIA Resort & Casino | Las Vegas, NV

The NMHC Annual Meeting is the largest gathering of the year where NMHC members come together to network with their colleagues. The deadline to sponsor the 2023 NMHC Annual Meeting is December 9, 2022.

Meeting Sponsor: \$15,000

BENEFITS
One (1) complimentary full meeting registration
One (1) full registration at \$895 (\$1,095 after Jan. 16 th)
Logo included on sponsor recognition signage at the meeting
Logo included in the PowerPoint loop displayed before general sessions
Recognition in the conference app and additional meeting materials (as available)
Choice of a sponsorship item at the conference from applicable tier (sponsorship guide to be provided to confirmed sponsors when available; a la carte sponsorship items are not available for purchase.)
Eligible to place literature on the designated sponsor literature table at meeting (sponsor to provide/place literature.)
Eligible to request a hotel suite at Aria (Requests due July 29, 2022, through the housing website. Suite assignments based on availability. Wait list requests only after July 29 th .)
Eligible to participate in the Meeting Room Lottery (Lottery request forms due July 29, 2022; meeting room assignments are determined based on lottery position and availability. Wait list requests only after July 29 th . View Meeting Room Policies and Guidelines.)
Eligible to host a subgroup/affiliate event at Aria (Not available after October 7, 2022; (View Subgroup/Affiliate Event Request Information for eligibility, policies, and deadlines.)
One (1) complimentary reserved sponsor networking table (<i>Table of 10 reserved for your company on Tuesday</i> and Wednesday; Additional details to be released closer to the meeting.)

One (1) invitation to Chair's Reception

Pricing is non-negotiable. Sponsorship benefits and opportunities are subject to change. To confirm sponsorship, please complete and submit the online <u>Sponsorship Contract</u>.

Questions? Please email Melissa Rowan at mrowan@nmhc.org.

Interested in upgrading your sponsorship to receive additional Annual Meeting benefits? <u>View our yearly</u> <u>sponsorship packages (Chair's Circle and Friends of the Council)</u>.